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/ SINGH ASHWIN ASHOK USHA   0.00    1 1002 F 16 96        33 A.T.K.T.430.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00    2 3001 F 14 72       714 A.T.K.T.342.00

  DUBEY SAURABH BIRENDRAKUMAR SITA   0.00    3 3002 F  0 0       712 FAIL  0.00

  GOSAVI YOGESH MANOJ MIRA   0.00    4 3002 F 12 58         0 FAIL238.00

  GUPTA NEERAJ PANNALAL SHANTIDEVI   0.00    5 3006 F  4 32         1 FAIL143.00

  SINGH DEEPAKKUMAR AJIT SANJU DEVI   0.00    6 3006 F 16 83         0 A.T.K.T.336.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00    7 3007 F  9 48       715 FAIL201.00

  NIKAM SURAJ SUBHASH SANGEETA   0.00    8 3011 F 10 78         7 FAIL365.00

/ PATAI KALPANA VIJAYBHAI BHAGVATIBEN   0.00    9 3017 F 18 94       724 A.T.K.T.392.00

  PATIL VICKY LOTAN BHARTI   0.00   10 3018 F  4 22       729 FAIL117.00

  SARVAIYA DHARMESH SURESHBHAI MADHUBEN   0.00   11 3024 F  4 34        15 FAIL161.00

/ SINGH RUCHEE VIMAL SINGH MANJU SINGH   0.00   12 3027 F  9 44       718 FAIL206.00

  THAKUR RANJAY SUDARSHAN DHARAMSHILA DEVI   0.00   13 3028 F  0 0       742 FAIL 18.00

/ CHAUDHARI RANJANI KISHAN PARVATI   0.00   14 3038 F  0 0       177 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAUDHARY YOGITA DHAKAL GULABBEN   0.00   15 3039 F  0 0       178 FAIL  0.00

  JAISWAL SURAJ CHANDRADEV BINDRAVATI   0.00   16 3046 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ JHA PUSHPANJALI SHIVENDRA REKHA   0.00   17 3048 F 18 122         0 A.T.K.T.543.00

  PAREKH YAGNIK SURESHBHAI NIRALI   5.80   18 3048 C 20 116         0 Average514.00

  KAPADI DHARAM SANJAY YOGITA   0.00   19 3049 F  6 44         0 FAIL212.00

/ KHULAT KINJAL RAJESH SAVITA   0.00   20 3050 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  MANKAR GANESH DEVIDAS SULBHA   0.00   21 3052 F  8 54       720 FAIL249.00

/ NAYAK SUBHASMITA UMAKANTA MANJULATA   0.00   22 3056 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  PATEL BHAVIN HASMUKHBHAI NAYNABEN   0.00   23 3060 F  6 44         0 FAIL187.00

  PATEL SAHIL SURESHBHAI HANSABEN   0.00   24 3062 F 14 96         0 A.T.K.T.417.00

/ PATEL VAISHNAVI GULABBHAI SAROJBEN   0.00   25 3063 F  0 0         0 FAIL 20.00

/ URMALIYA SHIKHA MANOJKUMAR SAVITA   0.00   26 3075 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  KUMAR DEEPAK   0.00   27 3079 F  3 12         0 FAIL 50.00

/ MISTRY PRIYANKA SACHIN PRAMILA DEVI   0.00   28 3002064 F 16 126        20 A.T.K.T.536.00

  MIRZA ABUSHAD MANSOOR AFSANA   0.00   29 3002066 F 10 80        17 FAIL344.00

  RAUL RUTIK MAHESH UJWALA   0.00   30 3006859 F  4 20       731 FAIL114.00

  DHAVALE KIRAN BAPU SAVITA   0.00   31 3006861 F 16 84       710 A.T.K.T.412.00

  PATEL KEVALKUMAR CHETANBHAI MINAXIBEN   0.00   32 3006862 F 14 84        23 A.T.K.T.377.00

  MISHRA NIRAJ KUMAR VARUN ANITA   0.00   33 3006863 F 16 102        18 A.T.K.T.460.00

/ AHIR DIPANKI SHAILESH PUSHPA   0.00   34 3006864 F 16 108         2 A.T.K.T.472.00

/ DHAWASE BHAVINI BHAURAO MANDA   0.00   35 3006872 F 18 110         7 A.T.K.T.477.00
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  PANDEY ANKIT BHUVNESHWAR BABITA   0.00   36 3006876 F 16 100         8 A.T.K.T.447.00

  SHAH KAMALJEET   0.00   37 3006877 F 16 94         0 A.T.K.T.404.00

/ SALUNKHE PUNAM HARISHCHANDRA SUMAN   0.00   38 3006881 F 14 86        29 A.T.K.T.396.00

   ABHIMANYU KUMAR  POONAM   0.00   39 3006882 F 12 86        31 FAIL383.00

  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00   40 3006886 F 16 89        14 A.T.K.T.365.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00   41 3007022 F 16 100         9 A.T.K.T.435.00

  MAHALE BHUSHAN SAHEBARAO REKHA   0.00   42 9000604 F 12 70        14 FAIL324.00

/ KM DIMPAL RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI   6.20   43 9000605 B 20 124         1 Above Average542.00

  CHAUHAN ANIL RAMBADAN SAVITA   0.00   44 9000606 F 18 102         5 A.T.K.T.453.00

   KRISHNA NAND  KUMKUM   0.00   45 9000607 F 16 94        21 A.T.K.T.435.00

  MISHRA ABHISHEK KUMAR  VIBHA   0.00   46 9000609 F 16 100        19 A.T.K.T.447.00

/ PATEL DIXITABEN SHAILESHBHAI HASMITABEN   0.00   47 9000610 F 16 102        22 A.T.K.T.447.00

  KUMARI KAMLESH KUNDAN SINGH MANSHA DEVI   0.00   48 9000611 F 14 74        12 A.T.K.T.340.00

  ADARSHI PRAKASH KUMAR RAMPRASAD NIRU DEVI   5.90   49 9000612 C 20 118         1 Average528.00

/ GUPTA SAPNA RAJESH REKHA   0.00   50 9000613 F 18 110         8 A.T.K.T.486.00

  PATEL DINESHKUMAR JAYPRAKASH PRAMILA   0.00   51 9000614 F 18 110         0 A.T.K.T.428.00

/ SINGH KM AARTI  GYANTI   0.00   52 9000615 F 18 124        32 A.T.K.T.533.00

  PRAJAPATI MITUL RAMESH KAVITA   0.00   53 9000851 F 18 112        26 A.T.K.T.498.00

  MANDAL KAMLESH BACHU MANJULA   6.90   54 9001771 B 20 138        15 Above Average593.00

  BARIYA AVINASH   0.00   55 9006165 F 16 110         0 A.T.K.T.460.00

/ BHARTI PAYAL   9.00   56 9006166 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent751.00

/ BHOYE SONALI VASANT   0.00   57 9006167 F  6 52         0 FAIL236.00

  DAMOR JIGNESH KUMAR   0.00   58 9006168 F 16 104         0 A.T.K.T.443.00

  DWIWEDI ASHISH   0.00   59 9006169 F 12 86         0 FAIL364.00

/ FAUZDAR KIRTI M.   8.20   60 9006170 A 20 164         0 Very Good703.00

/ GUJARATHI PALLAVI   0.00   61 9006171 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ GUPTA SAKSHI   8.20   62 9006172 A 20 164         0 Very Good679.00

  SUBHASH CHAITHANYA   9.30   63 9006173 A+ 20 186         0 Excellent773.00

/ KUMBHAR HETAL G.   7.60   64 9006174 B+ 20 152         0 Good650.00

  MATKAR ANIKET   9.00   65 9006175 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent731.00

  MAURYA NITESHKUMAR RAMENDRA   0.00   66 9006176 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ MOOPANAR AISHWARYA   0.00   67 9006177 F 16 98         0 A.T.K.T.430.00

  NADGE ARVIN   0.00   68 9006178 F 10 66         0 FAIL275.00

/ NAIR SHREENANDHINI   7.20   69 9006179 B+ 20 144         0 Good625.00

  PAL DEEPAK KUMAR   0.00   70 9006180 F 10 54         0 FAIL250.00
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/ PANDEY PRIYANKA SHIVAJI   8.60   71 9006181 A 20 172         0 Very Good736.00

/ PATEL KRUTI   0.00   72 9006182 F 16 124         0 A.T.K.T.534.00

/ PATEL TAMANNA R.   0.00   73 9006183 F 16 118         0 A.T.K.T.513.00

  RABAD SURESH R.   0.00   74 9006184 F  6 36         0 FAIL173.00

/ SHARMA ANJU GYANENDRA   9.80   75 9006185 A+ 20 196         0 Excellent881.00

/ SINGH AKANKSHA   0.00   76 9006186 F  6 50         0 FAIL218.00

/ SINGH JUGNUKUMARI RANJEET   9.40   77 9006187 A+ 20 188         0 Excellent805.00

/ SINGH MAHIMA   8.10   78 9006188 A 20 162         0 Very Good676.00

/ SINGH RANI   0.00   79 9006189 F  8 54         0 FAIL234.00

  SINGH SHUBHAM VISHWA VIJAY NAMITA   9.00   80 9006190 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent740.00

/ THAKUR RESHMA   8.90   81 9006191 A 20 178         0 Very Good743.00

/  SONAM KUMARI THAKUR   8.90   82 9006192 A 20 178         0 Very Good734.00

/ TOKARE REENA   0.00   83 9006193 F 18 126         0 A.T.K.T.538.00

  UPADHYAY NISHANT   7.10   84 9006194 B+ 20 142         0 Good611.00

/ VALAVI GAYATRI P. PRATAPBHAI CHITRA   6.00   85 9006195 B 20 120         0 Above Average516.00

  WAGH AJIT   0.00   86 9006196 F 10 54         0 FAIL255.00

/ YADAV NEELAM   0.00   87 9006197 F  6 36         0 FAIL167.00

/ CHAUDHARY SAVITA   9.50   88 9006198 A+ 20 190         0 Excellent814.00

  MALIK MEHVIZ S.   7.70   89 9006199 B+ 20 154         0 Good646.00

  MAURYA ANKIT   8.70   90 9006200 A 20 174         0 Very Good728.00

  PATEL KRUNAL BHARATBHAI   0.00   91 9006201 F 18 122         0 A.T.K.T.517.00

/ POTHAM SUNAINA   8.20   92 9006202 A 20 164         0 Very Good693.00

  RAI AVINASH   7.30   93 9006203 B+ 20 146         0 Good624.00

  RATHOD MANVENDRA SINGH   0.00   94 9006204 F 14 84         0 A.T.K.T.372.00

  SINGH ROHIT   7.20   95 9006205 B+ 20 144         0 Good621.00

/ TIWARI PRIYANSHI   0.00   96 9006206 F 18 110         0 A.T.K.T.491.00

/ TIWARI RIYANSHI   0.00   97 9006207 F 18 112         0 A.T.K.T.506.00

/ BHOSLE NAMRATA NIVARUTTI   0.00   98 9011771 F  8 64         0 FAIL263.00

/ GALANDE PRATIMA SHANTARAM   7.80   99 9011772 B+ 20 156         0 Good644.00

/ MESHRAM PRITI   0.00  100 9011773 F 16 124         0 A.T.K.T.533.00

  PRASAD JEETENDRA   9.80  101 9011774 A+ 20 196         0 Excellent853.00
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/ MAHYAVANSHI MAHIMABAHEN HEMANTBHAI HEENABEN   6.50    1 2001 B 20 130         0 Above Average568.00

/ SINGH KM AARTI  GYANTI   7.40    2 2002 B+ 20 148        32 Good634.00

  MANDAL KAMLESH BACHU MANJULA   0.00    3 2003 F 14 96        15 A.T.K.T.429.00

  MISHRA NIRAJ KUMAR VARUN ANITA   0.00    4 2006 F 16 102        18 A.T.K.T.484.00

  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00    5 2007 F 16 77        14 A.T.K.T.332.00

  SINGH DEEPAKKUMAR AJIT SANJU DEVI   0.00    6 2008 F 16 87         0 A.T.K.T.385.00

  JHA NIRAJKUMAR SUNIL BEBY DEVI   5.60    7 2009 C 20 112         0 Average473.00

  DWIVEDI SHUBHAM RAJKISHOR MAMTA   6.70    8 2010 B 20 134       737 Above Average557.00

  PATIL MUKESH RAVINDRA SANGITA   7.00    9 2011 B+ 20 140         0 Good605.00

/ PATIL SUNITA RATILAL RANJANA   6.70   10 2012 B 20 134       728 Above Average579.00

/ BHAKARE RANI VILAS PUSHPA   7.10   11 2013 B+ 20 142       175 Good609.00

/ KM DIMPAL RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI   6.20   12 2014 B 20 124         0 Above Average555.00

  PAREKH YAGNIK SURESHBHAI NIRALI   5.80   13 3048 C 20 116         0 Average514.00

/ KARNIK PRAJAKTA RAJESH AMISHA   7.10   14 3053862 B+ 20 142        10 Good604.00

/ MANDAL SONU MOLESHWARI BEBY   7.00   15 3053863 B+ 20 140        16 Good595.00

  PATIL ROHIT KAVISHWAR SUNITA   6.50   16 3053868 B 20 130        25 Above Average567.00

  SINGH PRABHAT SHANKAR ANJALI   0.00   17 3053872 F 18 146        34 A.T.K.T.617.00

  BARIYA AVINASH   0.00   18 9006165 F 16 110         0 A.T.K.T.492.00

/ BHARTI PAYAL   9.00   19 9006166 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent753.00

/ BHOYE SONALI VASANT   0.00   20 9006167 F  8 68         0 FAIL426.00

  DAMOR JIGNESH KUMAR   0.00   21 9006168 F 16 104         0 A.T.K.T.498.00

  DWIWEDI ASHISH   0.00   22 9006169 F 12 88         0 FAIL467.00

/ FAUZDAR KIRTI M.   8.20   23 9006170 A 20 164         0 Very Good703.00

/ GUJARATHI PALLAVI   0.00   24 9006171 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ GUPTA SAKSHI   8.20   25 9006172 A 20 164         0 Very Good683.00

  SUBHASH CHAITHANYA   9.30   26 9006173 A+ 20 186         0 Excellent775.00

/ KUMBHAR HETAL G.   7.60   27 9006174 B+ 20 152         0 Good655.00

  MATKAR ANIKET   9.10   28 9006175 A+ 20 182         0 Excellent735.00

  MAURYA NITESHKUMAR RAMENDRA   0.00   29 9006176 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ MOOPANAR AISHWARYA   0.00   30 9006177 F 16 100         0 A.T.K.T.496.00

  NADGE ARVIN   0.00   31 9006178 F 10 74         0 FAIL377.00

/ NAIR SHREENANDHINI   7.20   32 9006179 B+ 20 144         0 Good629.00

  PAL DEEPAK KUMAR   0.00   33 9006180 F 10 60         0 FAIL306.00

/ PANDEY PRIYANKA SHIVAJI   8.60   34 9006181 A 20 172         0 Very Good739.00

/ PATEL KRUTI   0.00   35 9006182 F 16 126         0 A.T.K.T.570.00
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/ PATEL TAMANNA R.   0.00   36 9006183 F 16 120         0 A.T.K.T.561.00

  RABAD SURESH R.   0.00   37 9006184 F  8 48         0 FAIL285.00

/ SHARMA ANJU GYANENDRA   9.80   38 9006185 A+ 20 196         0 Excellent886.00

/ SINGH AKANKSHA   0.00   39 9006186 F  8 60         0 FAIL362.00

/ SINGH JUGNUKUMARI RANJEET   9.40   40 9006187 A+ 20 188         0 Excellent812.00

/ SINGH MAHIMA   8.10   41 9006188 A 20 162         0 Very Good681.00

/ SINGH RANI   0.00   42 9006189 F  8 60         0 FAIL375.00

  SINGH SHUBHAM VISHWA VIJAY NAMITA   9.00   43 9006190 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent740.00

/ THAKUR RESHMA   9.00   44 9006191 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent754.00

/  SONAM KUMARI THAKUR   8.90   45 9006192 A 20 178         0 Very Good731.00

/ TOKARE REENA   0.00   46 9006193 F 18 130         0 A.T.K.T.574.00

  UPADHYAY NISHANT   7.20   47 9006194 B+ 20 144         0 Good622.00

/ VALAVI GAYATRI P. PRATAPBHAI CHITRA   6.20   48 9006195 B 20 124         0 Above Average527.00

  WAGH AJIT   0.00   49 9006196 F 12 66         0 FAIL339.00

/ YADAV NEELAM   0.00   50 9006197 F  8 48         0 FAIL279.00

/ CHAUDHARY SAVITA   9.50   51 9006198 A+ 20 190         0 Excellent822.00

  MALIK MEHVIZ S.   7.70   52 9006199 B+ 20 154         0 Good645.00

  MAURYA ANKIT   8.70   53 9006200 A 20 174         0 Very Good731.00

  PATEL KRUNAL BHARATBHAI   0.00   54 9006201 F 18 126         0 A.T.K.T.565.00

/ POTHAM SUNAINA   8.20   55 9006202 A 20 164         0 Very Good694.00

  RAI AVINASH   7.40   56 9006203 B+ 20 148         0 Good636.00

  RATHOD MANVENDRA SINGH   0.00   57 9006204 F 14 90         0 A.T.K.T.452.00

  SINGH ROHIT   7.30   58 9006205 B+ 20 146         0 Good636.00

/ TIWARI PRIYANSHI   0.00   59 9006206 F 18 114         0 A.T.K.T.530.00

/ TIWARI RIYANSHI   0.00   60 9006207 F 18 116         0 A.T.K.T.550.00

/ BHOSLE NAMRATA NIVARUTTI   0.00   61 9011771 F  8 70         0 FAIL428.00

/ GALANDE PRATIMA SHANTARAM   7.80   62 9011772 B+ 20 156         0 Good649.00

/ MESHRAM PRITI   0.00   63 9011773 F 16 124         0 A.T.K.T.587.00

  PRASAD JEETENDRA   9.80   64 9011774 A+ 20 196         0 Excellent854.00

  MAHALE BHUSHAN SAHEBARAO REKHA   0.00   65 9045941 F 10 72        14 FAIL305.00

  ADARSHI PRAKASH KUMAR RAMPRASAD NIRU DEVI   6.60   66 9045942 B 20 132         1 Above Average556.00

/ SINGH ASHWIN ASHOK USHA   0.00   67 9045943 F 18 104        33 A.T.K.T.433.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00   68 9045944 F  6 48       715 FAIL254.00

  MISHRA ABHISHEK KUMAR  VIBHA   0.00   69 9045945 F 18 123        19 A.T.K.T.526.00

   KRISHNA NAND  KUMKUM   0.00   70 9045946 F 18 100        21 A.T.K.T.429.00
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/ SWAMI POOJA  MAYA   7.70   71 9045948 B+ 20 154        35 Good660.00

  CHAUHAN ANIL RAMBADAN SAVITA   0.00   72 9045949 F 18 108         5 A.T.K.T.476.00

  KUMARI KAMLESH KUNDAN SINGH MANSHA DEVI   0.00   73 9045950 F 14 78        12 A.T.K.T.414.00

/ GUPTA SAPNA RAJESH REKHA   5.80   74 9045951 C 20 116         8 Average515.00

/ YADAV SWETA BALINDRA   7.00   75 9045954 B+ 20 140        42 Good603.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00   76 9046444 F 16 112       714 A.T.K.T.488.00
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  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00    1 3002 F 12 54        14 FAIL261.00

/ PATEL DIXITABEN SHAILESHBHAI HASMITABEN   6.80    2 3033 B 20 136        22 Above Average600.00

/ KM DIMPAL RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI   6.50    3 3103434 B 20 130         0 Above Average532.00

  PANDEY ANKIT BHUVNESHWAR BABITA   0.00    4 3103435 F 18 134         8 A.T.K.T.545.00

  JHA NIRAJKUMAR SUNIL BEBY DEVI   0.00    5 3103446 F 16 108         0 A.T.K.T.473.00

  KUNVARE PRITHAMBHAI VINAYBHAI POOJA   7.30    6 3103447 B+ 20 146       719 Good633.00

/ PATEL PRIYA HASMUKHLAL VASANTIBEN   0.00    7 9057526 F 14 122         0 A.T.K.T.504.00

/ MAHYAVANSHI MAHIMABAHEN HEMANTBHAI HEENABEN   0.00    8 9058039 F 18 136         0 A.T.K.T.538.00

/ GUPTA SAPNA RAJESH REKHA   6.80    9 9059247 B 20 136         0 Above Average586.00

  KHAKHAR DHAIRYA CHIRAG JESAL   9.65   10 9059248 A+ 20 193        11 Excellent834.00

  KUMARI KAMLESH KUNDAN SINGH MANSHA DEVI   0.00   11 9059249 F 16 110        12 A.T.K.T.457.00

  PATEL KEVALKUMAR CHETANBHAI MINAXIBEN   0.00   12 9059250 F  0 0        23 FAIL  0.00

  SHAH KAMALJEET   0.00   13 9059251 F 16 99         0 A.T.K.T.429.00

/ SINGH KM AARTI  GYANTI   7.95   14 9059252 B+ 20 159        32 Good655.00

/ SWAMI POOJA  MAYA   9.10   15 9059253 A+ 20 182        35 Excellent757.00

/ CHAUHAN CHANDRAKALA RAMKRIPAL RASHILA   8.80   16 9059254 A 20 176         4 Very Good752.00

/ MANDAL SONU MOLESHWARI BEBY   7.65   17 9059255 B+ 20 153        16 Good625.00

  MISHRA ABHISHEK KUMAR  VIBHA   0.00   18 9059256 F 16 115        19 A.T.K.T.503.00

  PATHAK VINIT  PURNIMA   7.45   19 9059257 B+ 20 149        24 Good641.00

  PATIL ROHIT KAVISHWAR SUNITA   0.00   20 9059258 F 18 126        25 A.T.K.T.564.00

/ SINGH ASHWIN ASHOK USHA   0.00   21 9059259 F 12 85        33 FAIL356.00

  SINGH PRABHAT SHANKAR ANJALI   0.00   22 9059260 F 16 112        34 A.T.K.T.520.00

  ADARSHI PRAKASH KUMAR RAMPRASAD NIRU DEVI   0.00   23 9059261 F 14 101         1 A.T.K.T.426.00

  CHAUHAN ANIL RAMBADAN SAVITA   0.00   24 9059262 F 12 85         5 FAIL365.00

  MANDAL KAMLESH BACHU MANJULA   0.00   25 9059263 F 12 87        15 FAIL362.00

  MISHRA NIRAJ KUMAR VARUN ANITA   0.00   26 9059264 F 16 101        18 A.T.K.T.445.00

  PRAJAPATI MITUL RAMESH KAVITA   6.75   27 9059265 B 20 135        26 Above Average587.00

  PRASAD NILESH RAMKESHWAR LALMUNI   0.00   28 9059266 F 18 157        27 A.T.K.T.666.00

  RAJPUT KIRAN NAYANSINGH ANITA   9.20   29 9059267 A+ 20 184        28 Excellent752.00

  SINGH RAJENDRA CHHAIL INDRA KUVAR   7.65   30 9059268 B+ 20 153        30 Good649.00

/ VASHI PRIYA KETAN LEENA   0.00   31 9059269 F 18 136        37 A.T.K.T.553.00

/ VISHWAKARMA KUMARI SONAM NANDULAL SUNITABEN   8.90   32 9059270 A 20 178        39 Very Good751.00

/ YADAV CHHAYA OMPRAKASH PREMA   0.00   33 9059271 F 18 163        41 A.T.K.T.677.00

/ YADAV POONAM PHAWARI PRABHAVATI   8.80   34 9059272 A 20 176        40 Very Good745.00

/ YADAV SWETA BALINDRA   6.80   35 9059273 B 20 136        42 Above Average584.00

Printed on date - 09/06/2023 7 / 10



Smt. Devkiba Mohansinhji Chauhan College of Commerce and Science

Bachelor of ScienceFaculty :

NameSr. No. Seat No. CE
SUM 
CxG

GPA G

III Semester

Roll No. RemarkTotal
Marks

  CHUDASAMA HRUTIKKUMAR NARESHKUMAR NEHABEN   9.30   36 9059274 A+ 20 186         6 Excellent791.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00   37 9059275 F 16 116         9 A.T.K.T.504.00

/ KARNIK PRAJAKTA RAJESH AMISHA   6.85   38 9059276 B 20 137        10 Above Average590.00

   KRISHNA NAND  KUMKUM   0.00   39 9059277 F 14 76        21 A.T.K.T.345.00

/ TIWADI NEHA PUSPENDRA SULEKHA   8.70   40 9059279 A 20 174        36 Very Good720.00

/ VERMA VANDANA SHREEKRISHNAKUMAR ANITA   9.50   41 9059280 A+ 20 190        38 Excellent806.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00   42 9062090 F 14 93       714 A.T.K.T.384.00
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  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00    1 3002 F 12 54        14 FAIL335.00

/ PATEL DIXITABEN SHAILESHBHAI HASMITABEN   6.80    2 3033 B 20 136        22 Above Average594.00

  TIWARI SAURABH DINESH SANDHYA   0.00    3 3155678 F 18 112         0 A.T.K.T.493.00

  YADAV BHAVESH RAMPRAKASH LALITA   0.00    4 3155679 F 18 103         0 A.T.K.T.468.00

/ YADAV SANJANA MAHESH URMILA   7.40    5 3155681 B+ 20 148       750 Good607.00

/ GUPTA SAPNA RAJESH REKHA   6.80    6 9059247 B 20 136         0 Above Average583.00

  KHAKHAR DHAIRYA CHIRAG JESAL   9.65    7 9059248 A+ 20 193        11 Excellent829.00

  KUMARI KAMLESH KUNDAN SINGH MANSHA DEVI   0.00    8 9059249 F 16 108        12 A.T.K.T.493.00

  PATEL KEVALKUMAR CHETANBHAI MINAXIBEN   0.00    9 9059250 F  0 0        23 FAIL  0.00

  SHAH KAMALJEET   0.00   10 9059251 F 16 97         0 A.T.K.T.479.00

/ SINGH KM AARTI  GYANTI   7.95   11 9059252 B+ 20 159        32 Good655.00

/ SWAMI POOJA  MAYA   9.10   12 9059253 A+ 20 182        35 Excellent752.00

/ CHAUHAN CHANDRAKALA RAMKRIPAL RASHILA   8.70   13 9059254 A 20 174         4 Very Good748.00

/ MANDAL SONU MOLESHWARI BEBY   7.55   14 9059255 B+ 20 151        16 Good623.00

  MISHRA ABHISHEK KUMAR  VIBHA   0.00   15 9059256 F 16 115        19 A.T.K.T.543.00

  PATHAK VINIT  PURNIMA   7.35   16 9059257 B+ 20 147        24 Good635.00

  PATIL ROHIT KAVISHWAR SUNITA   0.00   17 9059258 F 18 126        25 A.T.K.T.587.00

/ SINGH ASHWIN ASHOK USHA   0.00   18 9059259 F 12 83        33 FAIL427.00

  SINGH PRABHAT SHANKAR ANJALI   0.00   19 9059260 F 16 112        34 A.T.K.T.573.00

  ADARSHI PRAKASH KUMAR RAMPRASAD NIRU DEVI   0.00   20 9059261 F 14 99         1 A.T.K.T.474.00

  CHAUHAN ANIL RAMBADAN SAVITA   0.00   21 9059262 F 12 85         5 FAIL456.00

  MANDAL KAMLESH BACHU MANJULA   0.00   22 9059263 F 12 85        15 FAIL436.00

  MISHRA NIRAJ KUMAR VARUN ANITA   0.00   23 9059264 F 16 99        18 A.T.K.T.494.00

  PRAJAPATI MITUL RAMESH KAVITA   6.65   24 9059265 B 20 133        26 Above Average582.00

  PRASAD NILESH RAMKESHWAR LALMUNI   8.75   25 9059266 A 20 175        27 Very Good746.00

  RAJPUT KIRAN NAYANSINGH ANITA   9.20   26 9059267 A+ 20 184        28 Excellent749.00

  SINGH RAJENDRA CHHAIL INDRA KUVAR   7.65   27 9059268 B+ 20 153        30 Good644.00

/ VASHI PRIYA KETAN LEENA   0.00   28 9059269 F 18 134        37 A.T.K.T.577.00

/ VISHWAKARMA KUMARI SONAM NANDULAL SUNITABEN   8.90   29 9059270 A 20 178        39 Very Good746.00

/ YADAV CHHAYA OMPRAKASH PREMA   0.00   30 9059271 F 18 163        41 A.T.K.T.699.00

/ YADAV POONAM PHAWARI PRABHAVATI   8.80   31 9059272 A 20 176        40 Very Good739.00

/ YADAV SWETA BALINDRA   6.80   32 9059273 B 20 136        42 Above Average582.00

  CHUDASAMA HRUTIKKUMAR NARESHKUMAR NEHABEN   9.30   33 9059274 A+ 20 186         6 Excellent789.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00   34 9059275 F 16 116         9 A.T.K.T.533.00

/ KARNIK PRAJAKTA RAJESH AMISHA   6.85   35 9059276 B 20 137        10 Above Average587.00
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   KRISHNA NAND  KUMKUM   0.00   36 9059277 F 14 76        21 A.T.K.T.390.00

/ TIWADI NEHA PUSPENDRA SULEKHA   8.60   37 9059279 A 20 172        36 Very Good715.00

/ VERMA VANDANA SHREEKRISHNAKUMAR ANITA   9.50   38 9059280 A+ 20 190        38 Excellent802.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00   39 9062090 F 14 91       714 A.T.K.T.431.00

/ PATEL PRIYA HASMUKHLAL VASANTIBEN   7.00   40 9090347 B+ 20 140         0 Good599.00

  PATEL BHUPESH SHANKAR HERABEN   5.70   41 9091262 C 20 114         9 Average514.00

/ MAHYAVANSHI MAHIMABAHEN HEMANTBHAI HEENABEN   0.00   42 9091263 F 18 123         0 A.T.K.T.557.00

  SINGH DEEPAKKUMAR AJIT SANJU DEVI   5.95   43 9091264 C 20 119         0 Average515.00
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